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SPORTUNION-ALTENBERG
Stockschiitzen

Gerhard Wolfinger Katzgraben Str. 71 4203 Altenberg Tel. 0664 4416777

Interne Meisterschaft

Name
Senioren
Die Beamten
Die sehr Geehrten
Die Glorreichen
Bairinger
Die Wunderboaringer
Poscher Buam

Name

Hartl Gerti
Dream Team
Wagenleitner
Burli

Enzi

Pichler
Oldies

Runde

Name
Senioren
Die sehr Geehrten
Die Glorreichen
Die Beamten
Bairinger
Die Wunderboaringer
Poscher Buam

Runde

Name
Wagenleitner
Dream Team
Hartl Gerti
Enzi
Pichler
Burli
Oldies

Stand 31.05.2023

Punkte Zzahler eigen

83 1223
76 1096
70 1065
63 1145
62 1018
52 1031
46 909
Punkte Zahler eigen
57 897
57 854
55 897
53 979
51 896
47 844
28 716
16 Mittwoch
Punkte Z&hler eigen
12 57
8 37
8 41
7 49
5 37
2 23
0 17
16 Dienstag
Punkte Zahler eigen
10 56
10 51
7 43
7 33
5 33
2 31
1 19

Zahler Gegner
622
682
842
809
859
888
1029

Zahler Gegner
1071
1093
1130
995
1049
1138
1321

31.05.2023

Zéhler Gegner
16
29
35
25
35
54
65

30.05.2023

Zahler Gegner
24
20
34
46
37
41
65
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Differenz
601
414
223
336
159
143
-120

Differenz
-174
-239
-233

-16
-153
-294
-605

Differenz
41
8
6
24
2
-31
-48

Differenz
32
31
9
-13
-4
-10
-46
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